
F9125183CP-A-RUS

OPAL
корпус
излив
ручной душ
Держатель душевой панели
шланг для душа
насадки и эксцентрики
гибкая подводка
техническое руководство
гарантийный талон
душевая стойка
подвижный держатель ручного душа
душевая панель



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

34

35

36

37

31

32

33

P0301015

P1386072201

P1903080

P0312080301

P0113050201

P0301025

P0112119201B369

P0601093

P1201075

P0601046

P0601227

P0403400

P0601078

P0601223

P0403411201

P0111500201B339

P0302003

P0207004101

P0204006201

P0312002

P1822032

P1303154201

P0310006201

P0601089

P0402012

P0603136

P0201029201

P0503028

P2002093101

P1105050201

P1702102201

P1701429201

P1013017201

P0601067

P1101134201

P1701387201

P1502003

1

1

1

1

1

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

10

11 

12

13

14

15

16 17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26 27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

3

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

3



Hot Cold Open

Close

~800-1000

~800-1000

150

8
7

9 9
0
°

200

1
3

7
6

150

1
0

6

540

390

1
2

9
1

8
2

9

141




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4

